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Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Carlough Les 2005 Environmental Quality/Senior Policy Advisor Environmental Quality/Environmental Law Specialist 503-229-5422 Les.Carlough@state.or.us
Chambers Jennifer 2005 Portland State University/Asst Director, Executive Leaders Portland State University/Asst Director, Executive Leadershi 503-725-5153 chambersj@pdx.edu
Colbert Debbie 2005 Water Resources/Water Policy Analyst Water Resources/Administrator, Region Field Staff 503-986-0878 Debbie.L.Colbert@state.or.us
Cooper Larry 2005 Fish and Wildlife/Wildlife Division Deputy Admin Fish and Wildlife/Wildlife Division Deputy Admin 503-947-6311 Larry.D.Cooper@state.or.us
Dahle Sharon 2005 Housing/HUD Contract Administration Mgr - - -
Gregg Troy 2005 Youth Authority/Eastern OR Youth Correc Facility Supt Youth Authority/Superintendent, Hillcrest YCF 503-986-0361 Troy.Gregg@state.or.us
Harnisch Randy 2005 Education/Executive Officer, State Board of Ed - - -
Henry Randy 2005 Marine Board/Policy & Planning Analyst Marine Board/Operations Policy Analyst 503-378-2611 Randy.H.Henry@state.or.us
Hummer BeckyLu 2005 Justice/Region 3 Manager Justice/Division of Child Support 503-986-6292 Becky.Hummer@state.or.us
Hunter Duane 2005 Tax Practitioners Board/Investigator - - -
Johnson Susan 2005 Employment/UI Programs & Methods Mgr Employment/Deputy Administrator, UI Benefits 503-947-1388 Susan.L.Johnson@state.or.us
Lara Jennifer 2005 Admin Services/SW Training & Recruitment Mgr Admin Services/SW Training & Recruitment Mgr 503-378-3869 jennifer.c.lara@state.or.us
Lee Jane 2005 Transportation/Area Manager Transportation/Region 2 Manager 503-986-2631 Jane.S.Lee@state.or.us
Martin Kyle 2005 Justice/Senior Assistant Attorney General Justice/Senior Assistant Attorney General 503-947-4520 Kyle.J.Martin@state.or.us
Metz Eric 2005 State Lands/Regulatory Policy Specialist State Lands/Eastern Region Operations Manager 503-986-5266 Eric.METZ@state.or.us
Moss Barry 2005 Corrections/Distribution Svcs Administrator Corrections/Corrections Enterprises Finance Mgr 503-378-2714 Barry.W.Moss@state.or.us
Osborn Sam 2005 Human Services/Self Sufficiency Program Mgr Human Services/Self Sufficiency Program Mgr 503-373-1758 Sam.Osborn@state.or.us
Ott Leo 2005 Human Services/Tactical Mgr Human Services/Applications Manager 503-947-5258 Leo.E.Ott@state.or.us
Pettit Greg 2005 Environmental Quality/Watershed Assessment Mgr Environmental Quality/LEAD Division Administrator 503-693-5705 Greg.Pettit@state.or.us
Philp Mary 2005 Corrections/Project Mgmt Office Mgr Corrections/Public Services Division Project Manager 503-945-9053 Mary.E.Philp@state.or.us
Ross Carolyn 2005 Human Services/Food Stamp & Medical Prog Mgr Human Services/SPD Field Services Mgr 503-945-6209 Carolyn.Ross@state.or.us
Scheick Cynthia 2005 Human Services/Chief Audit Officer - - -
Smith Christina 2005 Public Utility Commission/Admin Law Judge - - -
Smith Cy 2005 Admin Services/SW GIS Coordinator Admin Services/SW GIS Coordinator 503-378-6066 cy.smith@state.or.us
Stroebel Val Pam 2005 Forestry/Director of Quality Assurance Admin Services/Chief Audit Executive 503-378-4037 Pamela.VALENCIA@das.state.or.us
Sullens Terri 2005 State Lands/HR Manager - - -
Trussell Karen 2005 Youth Authority/Lead Fiscal Analyst Justice/Budget Services Manager 503-378-5482 Karen.J.Trussell@state.or.us
Walker Shane 2005 Legislative Administration/Systems Administrator Legislative Administration/Network Supervisor 503-986-1223 Shane.Walker@state.or.us
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